BPC-IH310D-1NBWPH High-performance Commercial Box PC Based on Intel H310 Chipset
High-performance Commercial Box PC Based on Intel
H310 Chipset
Main Features:
· Support Intel 6/7/8/9 Gen. LGA1151 Serials CPU
65W/35W
· 8 x USB output

/LAN
LAN DC IN
Order Information:
Model CPU Memory SSD WIFI Display Network USB COM
BPC-IH310D-1NBWVH NA NA NA NA VGA + HDMI 1 x LAN 8 x USB NA
BPC-IH310D-2N2BWVH NA NA NA NA VGA + HDMI 2 x LAN 6 x USB 2 x COM
BPC-IH310D-1NBWPH NA NA NA NA DP + HDMI 1 x LAN 8 x USB NA
BPC-IH310D-2N2BWPH NA NA NA NA DP + HDMI 2 x LAN 6 x USB 2 x COM